10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Executive Director

Claims Manager

Health & Safety Services Manager
Senior Claims Examiner

Human Resources Manager
Senior Claims Examiner

Senior Claims Examiner

Chief Finance Officer

Senior Claims Examiner

Senior Claims Examiner
Information Systems Coordinator
Nurse Case Manager

Information Systems Coordinator
Health & Safety Services Specialist

Senior

Health & Safety Services Specialist
Senior
Executive Assistant

Senior Bill Review Specialist

Accountant

Other Positions Held Special District

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Department

Administration

Claims

Health & Safety Services

Claims

Administration

Claims

Claims

Administration

Claims

Claims

Information Systems Services

Claims

Information Systems Services

Health & Safety Services

Health & Safety Services

Administration

Bill Review

Administration

Total Wages

$173,650

$114,403

$102,011

$101,387

$98,272

$96,027

$95,886

$95,153

$93,362

$93,091

$92,932

$89,261

$82,006

$80,322

$74,640

$72,444

$70,701

$67,641



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Health & Safety Services Specialist

Sr. Accounting Specialist

Early Return To Work Specialist

Senior Bill Review Specialist

Sr. Claims Assistant

Claims Assistant

Claims Assistant

Office Assistant Il

Claims Supervisor

Senior Claims Examiner

Office Assistant

Claims Assistant

Strength Testing Technician

Claims Manager

Office Assistant

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Health & Safety Services

Administration

Claims

Bill Review

Claims

Claims

Claims

Administration

Claims

Claims

Administration

Claims

Health & Safety Services

Claims

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$66,944

$64,808

$63,145

$60,651

$56,938

$52,321

$50,606

$47,159

$42,885

$40,517

$38,468

$27,680

$20,035

$19,773

$17,242

$0

$0

$0



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board President

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Exec Committee

Exec Committee

Exec Committee

Exec Committee

Exec Committee

Exec Committee

Exec Committee

Exec Committee

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



55.

Board Vice President

Contra Costa County Schools
Insurance Group

Exec Committee

$0



