	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$173,650
2.	Claims Manager		Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Claims	\$114,403
3.	Health & Safety Services Manager		Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Health & Safety Services	\$102,011
4.	Senior Claims Examiner		Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Claims	\$101,387
5.	Human Resources Manager		Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$98,272
6.	Senior Claims Examiner		Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Claims	\$96,027
7.	Senior Claims Examiner		Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Claims	\$95,886
8.	Chief Finance Officer		Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$95,153
9.	Senior Claims Examiner		Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Claims	\$93,362
10.	Senior Claims Examiner		Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Claims	\$93,091
11.	Information Systems Coordinator		Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Information Systems Services	\$92,932
12.	Nurse Case Manager		Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Claims	\$89,261
13.	Information Systems Coordinator		Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Information Systems Services	\$82,006
14.	Health & Safety Services Specialist Senior		Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Health & Safety Services	\$80,322
15.	Health & Safety Services Specialist Senior		Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Health & Safety Services	\$74,640
16.	Executive Assistant		Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$72,444
17.	Senior Bill Review Specialist		Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Bill Review	\$70,701
18.	Accountant		Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$67,641

19.	Health & Safety Services Specialist	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Health & Safety Services	\$66,944
20.	Sr. Accounting Specialist	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$64,808
21.	Early Return To Work Specialist	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Claims	\$63,145
22.	Senior Bill Review Specialist	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Bill Review	\$60,651
23.	Sr. Claims Assistant	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Claims	\$56,938
24.	Claims Assistant	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Claims	\$52,321
25.	Claims Assistant	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Claims	\$50,606
26.	Office Assistant II	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$47,159
27.	Claims Supervisor	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Claims	\$42,885
28.	Senior Claims Examiner	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Claims	\$40,517
29.	Office Assistant	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$38,468
30.	Claims Assistant	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Claims	\$27,680
31.	Strength Testing Technician	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Health & Safety Services	\$20,035
32.	Claims Manager	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Claims	\$19,773
33.	Office Assistant	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Administration	\$17,242
34.	Board Member	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
35.	Board Member	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
36.	Board Member	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0

37.	Board Member	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
38.	Board Member	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
39.	Board Member	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
40.	Board Member	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
41.	Board Member	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
42.	Board Member	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
43.	Board Member	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
44.	Board Member	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
45.	Board Member	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
46.	Board Member	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Board Member	\$0
47.	Board Member	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Exec Committee	\$0
48.	Board Member	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Exec Committee	\$0
49.	Board Member	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Exec Committee	\$0
50.	Board Member	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Exec Committee	\$0
51.	Board Member	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Exec Committee	\$0
52.	Board Member	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Exec Committee	\$0
53.	Board Member	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Exec Committee	\$0
54.	Board President	Contra Costa County Schools Insurance Group	Exec Committee	\$0

55.	Board Vice President	Contra Costa County Schools	Exec Committee	\$0
		Insurance Group		